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S 0959 Concurrent Resolution, By Elliott, Rankin, Cleary and McGill
Summary: J. Bryan Floyd Bridge

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE MAIN
STREET CONNECTOR BRIDGE THAT CROSSES THE INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY IN HORRY COUNTY IN HONOR OF
J. BRYAN FLOYD AND TO INSTALL APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS AT THE BRIDGE CONTAINING THE WORDS
"J. BRYAN FLOYD BRIDGE".

01/08/08
01/08/08
01/18/08
03/18/08
03/19/08
03/19/08
03/25/08
03/25/08
04/01/08
04/02/08
04/02/08
04/02/08
04/02/08
05/28/08

Senate
Senate

Senate

Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

House

Introduced SJ-78

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-78

Scrivener's error corrected

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-14

Scrivener's error corrected

Adopted, sent to House SJ-52

Introduced HJ-33

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-33
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-39

Reconsider vote whereby adopted HJ-43

Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 15, 2008 HJ-43

Scrivener's error corrected

Recommitted to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-202
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