May 18, 2024, 10:14:17 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 0959 Concurrent Resolution, By Elliott, Rankin, Cleary and McGill

Summary: J. Bryan Floyd Bridge

01/08/08

Senate Introduced SJ-78

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE MAIN STREET CONNECTOR BRIDGE THAT CROSSES THE INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY IN HORRY COUNTY IN HONOR OF J. BRYAN FLOYD AND TO INSTALL APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS AT THE BRIDGE CONTAINING THE WORDS "J. BRYAN FLOYD BRIDGE".

0 17 0 07 0 0		
01/08/08	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-78
01/18/08		Scrivener's error corrected
03/18/08	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-14
03/19/08		Scrivener's error corrected
03/19/08	Senate	Adopted, sent to House SJ-52
03/25/08	House	Introduced HJ-33
03/25/08	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-33
04/01/08	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
04/02/08	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-39
04/02/08	House	Reconsider vote whereby adopted HJ-43
04/02/08	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 15, 2008 HJ-43
04/02/08		Scrivener's error corrected
05/28/08	House	Recommitted to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-202